
2024 RVA SOFTBALL – FAIRFIELD MEN’S THURSDAY NIGHT LEAGUE 
 

  TEAM MANAGER PHONE EMAIL 
1 Mafia Chris Baughan 804-489-1626 Chrisbaughan5@gmail.com 
2 CSG Matt Lewis 804-836-2280 Mjlewis99@gmail.com 
3 Craig it up a Notch Jim O’Connell 954-604-9889 Jimoc86@yahoo.com 
4 Richmond Softballers James Flint 804-955-5741 jefflint@comcast.net 
5 Shockers Nathan Howard 804-586-6957 Nathan.r.howard@gominionenergy.com 
6 TBD Jake Berger 804-564-6003 Jacob296@gmail.com 
7 RVA Swingerz Andrew Bikowski 571-213-0954 Andrew.bikowski@gmail.com 
8 ODG Corey West 804-944-4976 cwest@olddominion.group 
9 Venom Derek Gardner 804-814-0263 dgardner@mcguirewoods.com 

10 Wannabes Scott Mayer 804-317-9472 mayers@stcva.org 
11 Bye Week Austin Lamb 804-516-4866 austintex@gmail.com 
12 Natty Birds Andrew Farrell 757-630-6670 Farrellandrew6@gmail.com 

 League President Scott Mayer 804-317-9472 mayers@stcva.org 

 League Coordinator Ann Taylor 804-301-4821  ann@taylors.net 
 Umpire in Chief Weed James 804-749-4038  
 Rain Update Number After 3:00 pm 804-501-5132  

 
All Games are Double-Headers.  Rotate Home Team aFer the First Game  
 
Date Time Glen Allen #1 Glen Allen #2 Glen Allen #4 

     
Thursday April 18 6:30 1-10 3-8 5-6 
  8:20 2-9 4-7 11 - 12  
Thursday April 25 6:30 6-4 8-2 5 -12 
  8:20 7-3 9-1 10-11 
Thursday May 2 6:30 2-11 4-9 6-7 
  8:20 3-10 5-8 1-12  
Thursday May 9 6:30 7-5 9-3 6-12 
  8:20 8-4 10-2 11-1 
Thursday May 16 6:30 3-1 6-9 7-8 
  8:20 4-11 5-10 2-12  
Thursday May 23 6:30 8-6 11-3 1-2 
  8:20 9-5 10-4 7-12  
Thursday May 30  Holiday Holiday Holiday 
Thursday June 6 6:30 4-2 6-11 3-12 
  8:20 5-1 7-10 8-9 
Thursday June 13 6:30 9-7 11-5 8-12 
  8:20 10-6 1-4 2-3 
Thursday June 20 6:30 5-3 7-1 9-10 
  8:20 6-2 8-11 4-12  
Thursday June 27 6:30 10-8 1-6 3-4 
  8:20 11-7 2-5 9-12  
Thursday July 11 6:30 11-9 2-7 10-12 
  8:20 1-8 3-6 4-5 

 


